Enduro One / DM E-Bike Wipperflrth
Wipperfurth / 04.08.2018

a0
Schleicher, Hans-Peter 000: 16:03.72
[: 173
Enduro O0000: 274 (of 400)
000000: 11:45.55

Oo0d: O0000: 35(of 49)
E1 Super Senior O000000: 12:51.46
0ooo 0000 000
000 00 il il 00 00 000 il 00 00 00

0o = = oo aoa 0o = = oo aoa
a0 2:33.40 39 0:35.25 289 0:45.68 2:33.40 39 0:35.25 289 0:45.68
o1 1:18.12 41 0:19.66 310 0:25.40 3:51.52 37 0:54.74 289 1:11.08
00 2 1:30.16 37 0:16.73 273 0:22.52 5:21.68 36 1:10.60 283 1:33.07
0o 3 2:39.21 29 0:20.47 213 0:35.70 8:00.89 35 1:31.07 267 2:02.36
0o 4 1:25.75 37 0:16.23 292 0:21.90 9:26.64 35 1:47.30 270 2:23.86
0o 5 1:28.79 33 0:13.26 259 0:19.18 10:55.43 35 2:00.37 270 2:42.16
0o 6 1:12.38 34 0:15.82 276 0:21.93 12:07.81 34 2:16.19 268 3:03.39
oo 7 1:20.80 40 0:19.64 296 0:25.10 13:28.61 35 2:33.88 267 3:28.19
00 8 2:35.11 40 0:39.86 304 0:49.98 16:03.72 35 3:12.26 274 4:18.17
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